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Optical Fiber ¢0.9

Length: 1 m MIN. i 53.2:0.2
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O/C/L BEREK
DiaiN nm 850+30nm1310+30nm
1250-1650
RRSEE dB >40/45 >30
BAREE (IL) dB <0.6 <0.6
[BliRHRFE dB >50 >30
BEEH dB <0.03dB@ATT<20dB
PDL1 dB <0.2@10dB
PDL2 dB <0.5@20dB
TIERE °C -5~70
FERE °C -40~85
FRIEE ms <3
Em Cycle >1x109
=P AN mW <500
IXFIERSE Vv 0~7V 0~9V
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1 HEsEE Bright
Dark Dark:ExX
=HF@OV
BAjE - O/C/L
ZtE: 850+30nm1310+
2 TER nm IRERER
30nm
1250-1650
ZiE: >30 T{ERBR[E: <
3 =HIRCEE Min dB
BAfE: >40 +9V, i
4 NI Max dB 1.0
5 BHEE5M%M@20dB Max dB 0.1
6 1=EXI/E  Max  dB 0.2
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@20dB20Minute

7 [E]RZHRAE Min  dB 30
8 i Rz A ) Max ms 3
9 EBAIEZIENER Max mw 500
SRR RS
1 IKzpEEE (AC) Max V AR 0-7V, Zi&E: 0-9V
2 Th¥E Max mw 10
HURIERE RS
1 p it 50/125um, 62.5/125um, SMF-28E
Eip MIN Cycle >1x10°
2 Fiber Length Min  m 1.0
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MEMS-VOA- Woooo -¥%-2-XX

Woooo: Wavelength
850:850nm
1310:1310nm
1550:1550nm
1570:1570nm
1650:1650nm

O/C/L: O/C/LiKER

% : Pigtail Length
05:0.5m

1: Tm

10:10m

s: Loose Tube
B:Bare Fiber

9:900um Loose Tube
20:2mm Loose Tube
30: 2mm Loose Tube
XX: Fiber and Connector Type

S5A=MM50/125+ FC/APC
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S5P= MM50/125+ FC/PC
S6A=MM62.5/125+ FC/APC
S6P= MM62.5/125+ FC/PC
SMA=SM Fiber+FC/APC

SMP=SM Fiber+FC/PC
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